BREITENFELDER

SPORTVEREIN v. 1924

/

Schiler B - M13 (Halle)

50m-Lauf

Leistung
7,35 s
7,69 s
8,03 s
8,08 s
8,71 s

Appel, Max
Wess, Vincent
Petzold, Falk
Petelkau, Niklas
Bartling, Bjarne

Jhg. Verein

1996 Mollner Sportvereinigung
1996 Ratzeburger Sportverein
1996 Ratzeburger Sportverein
1996 Ratzeburger Sportverein
1996 LG Schoénberg-W-S-K

KLV Herzogtum Lauenburg - Kreisbestenliste 2009

Datum Ort

05.12.
15.02.
15.02.
15.02.
15.02.

Bad Segeberg
Bad Segeberg
Bad Segeberg
Bad Segeberg
Bad Segeberg




BREITENFELDER
SPORTVEREIN v. 1924

/

Schiler B - M13 (Halle)

KLV Herzogtum Lauenburg - Kreisbestenliste 2009

60m-Lauf

Leistung Athlet Jhg. Verein Datum Ort
8,88 s  Wess, Vincent 1996 Ratzeburger Sportverein 19.12. Schwerin
9,25 s  Petelkau, Niklas 1996 Ratzeburger Sportverein 22.11. Bad Malente




BREITENFELDER
SPORTVEREIN v. 1924

/

Schiler B - M13 (Halle)

KLV Herzogtum Lauenburg - Kreisbestenliste 2009

60m-Hirdenlauf

Leistung Athlet Jhg. Verein Datum Ort
10,43 s Wess, Vincent 1996 Ratzeburger Sportverein 19.12. Schwerin
11,04 s  Petelkau, Niklas 1996 Ratzeburger Sportverein 22.11. Bad Malente




Schiler B - M13 (Halle)

KLV Herzogtum Lauenburg - Kreisbestenliste 2009

Hochsprung

Leistung  Athlet Jhg. Verein
152 m Wess, Vincent 1996 Ratzeburger Sportverein 22.11. Bad Malente
1,48 m Petelkau, Niklas 1996 Ratzeburger Sportverein 22.11. Bad Malente
1,24 m Bartling, Bjarne 1996 LG Schénberg-W-S-K 15.02. Bad Segeberg
1,20 m Petzold, Falk 1996 Ratzeburger Sportverein 15.02. Bad Segeberg




BREITENFELDER
SPORTVEREIN v. 1924

/

KLV Herzogtum Lauenburg - Kreisbestenliste 2009

Schiler B - M13 (Halle)

Weitsprung

Leistung Jhg. Verein
4,73 m Wess, Vincent 1996 Ratzeburger Sportverein 05.12. Bad Segeberg
4,72 m Petelkau, Niklas 1996 Ratzeburger Sportverein 05.12. Bad Segeberg
3,96 m Petzold, Falk 1996 Ratzeburger Sportverein 15.02. Bad Segeberg

3,44 m Bartling, Bjarne 1996 LG Schoénberg-W-S-K 15.02. Bad Segeberg




KLV Herzogtum Lauenburg - Kreisbestenliste 2009

Schiler B - M13 (Halle)

KugelstoR (3kg)

Leistung  Athlet Jhg. Verein
7,25 m  Wess, Vincent 1996 Ratzeburger Sportverein 15.02. Bad Segeberg
6,81 m Petzold, Falk 1996 Ratzeburger Sportverein 15.02. Bad Segeberg
6,79 m Bartling, Bjarne 1996 LG Schénberg-W-S-K 15.02. Bad Segeberg

6,34 m Petelkau, Niklas 1996 Ratzeburger Sportverein 15.02. Bad Segeberg
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